
 

Timetable 
 

Route  50 / 50A / 54 Warminster Town 
 

Monday to Friday  (no service on Sunday or bank holiday)                                  30-09-2019  
 

              
Service 50              
              
Warminster MP Nationwide   0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1750 
Morrison's Supermarket   0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1754 
Avon Road / Wylye Road  0738 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1758 
Ashley Place  0740 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1800 
Frederick Taylor Court    --    -- 0922 1022 1122    -- 1322 1422    -- 1622 1722   -- 
Broadway Thornhill Road 0729 0742 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1804 
St Andrews Road 0730 0744 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1806 
Shelley Way / Masefield 0731 0746 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1808 
West Parade 0733 0748 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730   -- 
Weymouth Street  0736 0751 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733   -- 
Warminster MP M& Co 0740 0755 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737   -- 
              

              
Service 50A              
              
Warminster MP M& Co  0755 0840 0940 1040 1140  1340    -- 1540 1640 1740  
Woodcock Rd for Kingdown  0800s    --    --    --    --     -- 1505s    --    --    --  
Fairfield Road     -- 0841 0941 1041 1141  1341  1541 1641 1741  
Imber Road NAAFI  0805 0845 0945 1045 1145  1345    -- 1545 1645 1745  
Copheap Lane     -- 0847 0947 1047 1147  1347    -- 1547 1647    --  
Hollybush Road     -- 0850 0950 1050 1150  1350    -- 1550 1650    --  
Warminster Hospital     -- 0852 0952 1052 1152  1352    -- 1552 1652    --  
Warminster MP M& Co  0810N 0855 0955 1055 1155  1355 1510sN 1555 1655 1750N  
             
              

 
Saturday 
 

              
Service 50              
              
Warminster MP Nationwide 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710    
Morrison's Supermarket 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714    
Avon Road / Wylye Road 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718    
Ashley Place / Deverill Rd 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720    
Frederick Taylor Court    -- 0922 1022 1122    -- 1322 1422    -- 1622 1722    
Broadway Thornhill Road 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724    
St Andrews Road 0826 0826 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726    
Shelley Way / Masefield 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728    
West Parade 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730    
Weymouth Street  0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733    
Warminster MP M& Co 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737    
              
              
Service 50A              
              
Warminster MP M& Co 0840 0940 1040 1140  1340  1540 1640     
Fairfield Road 0841 0941 1041 1141  1341  1541 1641     
Imber Road  (NAAFI) 0845 0945 1045 1145  1345  1545 1645     
Copheap Lane 0847 0947 1047 1147  1347  1547 1647     
Hollybush Road 0850 0950 1050 1150  1350  1550 1650     
Warminster MP M& Co 0855 0955 1055 1155  1355  1555 1655     
              
              
              
              
              
              
              
Service 54              
              
Warminster MP M &Co 1000 1135 1435           
Prestbury Drive 1002 1137   R           
Boreham Road    --    -- 1438           
Bishopstrow    --    -- 1440           
Sutton Veny Duck Street    --    -- 1446           
Bishopstrow    --    -- 1452           
Boreham Road    --    -- 1455           
Warminster MP Nationwide 1006 1141 1457           
              
              
 
N This journey drops in Warminster Market Place outside Nationwide 
S Drops and collects from Woodcock Road, outside Kingdown School on school days only 
R Request stop-  Calls at this point only if requested to do so by a passenger already on the bus 
 

These services are operated by FromeBus Limited Tel: 01373 471474 with financial support from Wiltshire Council 
 

For up to date information about this and other services please visit our website at www.fromebus.co.uk 


